PROFIL Z 48x48x48 Mlearand’ | CABLE
Z SECTION 48x48x48 HDG 9 MANAGEMENT
FT0470-3 | 1113
24mm
(0.94")
40mm
(1.57")
7 X 25mm
(0.27"x0.98")

49mm
(1.93")

51mm
(2.02")

49mm
(1.93")

3000mm
(118.11")

REF CODE

POIDS _  /WEI

GHT

(Ib/it)

Z48x48x48 | 524 213

2.160

1.450

EPAISSEUR / THICKNESS| NORMES / STANDARD
2 (0.08")
MATIERE / MATERIAL
EN 1002
S 235 JR 0025
PROTECTION / COATING
GC/ HDG NF EN ISO 1461
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